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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7879  Joshua Richardson              8  Southwestern/Benton             8:39.8  5:36 
      2    2 7774  Michael Kreul                  8  Lancaster                       8:42.7  5:38 
      3    3 7682  Nolan Allendorf                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:42.7  5:38 
      4    4 7685  Boden Chambers                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:44.1  5:39 
      5    5 7702  Logan Swinehart                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:03.3  5:51 
      6    6 7730  Bobby Schmidt                  7  Fennimore                       9:18.4  6:01 
      7    7 7624  Branko Garcia                  7  Cuba City                       9:19.9  6:02 
      8    8 7693  Talon Knutson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:37.1  6:13 
      9    9 7723  Caiden Evans                   7  Fennimore                       9:39.7  6:14 
     10   10 7875  Karson Gleason                 8  Southwestern/Benton             9:41.6  6:16 
     11   11 7874  Isaac Doressler                7  Southwestern/Benton             9:42.4  6:16 
     12   12 7816  Leo Peterson                   8  Platteville                     9:45.1  6:18 
     13   13 7697  Leif Nelson                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:46.4  6:19 
     14   14 7727  Koy Kartman                    6  Fennimore                       9:49.8  6:21 
     15   15 7724  Teegan Griswold                8  Fennimore                       9:50.3  6:21 
     16      7740  Eli Fulton                     6  Iowa-Grant                      9:50.4  6:21 
     17   16 7812  Colin Fritz                    6  Platteville                     9:52.3  6:23 
     18   17 7663  Edward Soto-Alvarez            8  Darlington                      9:53.3  6:23 
     19   18 7626  Gabe Heins                     8  Cuba City                       9:55.6  6:25 
     20   19 7664  Alex Stauffacher               8  Darlington                      9:56.8  6:26 
     21   20 7688  Arrow Greenwood                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:01.3  6:28 
     22   21 7700  Blake Robb                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:01.6  6:29 
     23      7689  Augie Hatch                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:02.2  6:29 
     24   22 6534  Owen Bacon                     6  Boscobel                       10:02.5  6:29 
     25      7698  Aiden Patterson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:05.5  6:31 
     26   23 7660  Easton Rear                    6  Darlington                     10:08.3  6:33 
     27   24 6652  Ruger Wall                     7  Boscobel                       10:08.4  6:33 
     28   25 7854  Ramsey Amble                   7  River Valley                   10:10.3  6:34 
     29   26 7621  Rylan Donar                    6  Cuba City                      10:13.2  6:36 
     30      7695  Jace McReynolds                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:14.0  6:37 
     31      7683  Eli Brokopp                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:19.8  6:40 
     32      7701  Jameson Steffes                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:25.7  6:44 
     33   27 7726  Avery Hrubes                   7  Fennimore                      10:26.2  6:44 
     34   28 7725  Riley Horsfall                 7  Fennimore                      10:29.2  6:46 
     35      7741  Klyde Halverson                6  Iowa-Grant                     10:32.7  6:49 
     36   29 7817  Max Peterson                   8  Platteville                    10:37.7  6:52 
     37   30 7815  William Mast                   7  Platteville                    10:38.8  6:53 
     38   31 7878  Scott Perkins                  8  Southwestern/Benton            10:39.5  6:53 
     39   32 7661  Charlie Reese                  7  Darlington                     10:46.1  6:57 
     40   33 7771  Cooper Graney                  7  Lancaster                      10:47.4  6:58 
     41   34 7881  Quinn Williams                 6  Southwestern/Benton            10:47.9  6:58 
     42   35 7722  James Dregne                   8  Fennimore                      10:53.4  7:02 
     43   36 7810  August C. Bohnhoft             6  Platteville                    10:54.4  7:03 
     44   37 7873  Michael Adams                  6  Southwestern/Benton            10:55.7  7:04 
     45   38 7775  Ethan McLimans                 6  Lancaster                      10:56.2  7:04 
     46   39 7773  Raylon Kipper                  6  Lancaster                      11:00.7  7:07 
     47      7687  Ben Engel                      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:06.6  7:11 
     48   40 7665  Calix Thuli                    6  Darlington                     11:09.0  7:12 
     49   41 7876  Rylan Hahn                     6  Southwestern/Benton            11:12.2  7:14 
     50      7692  Liam Kabat                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:13.7  7:15 
     51      7834  Asher Achenbach                8  River Ridge                    11:14.6  7:16 
     52   42 7822  Colton Tyson                   6  Platteville                    11:15.9  7:17 
     53   43 6568  Korbyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                       11:16.1  7:17 
     54   44 7625  Kale Gustafson                 7  Cuba City                      11:17.0  7:17 
     55   45 7824  Cole Wolf                      8  Platteville                    11:21.0  7:20 
     56      7821  Marko Svircev                  7  Platteville                    11:21.5  7:20 
     57   46 7622  Evan Flesch                    7  Cuba City                      11:24.4  7:22 
     58      7696  Brayden McWilliams             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:25.4  7:23 
     59   47 7859  Patrick Marck                  8  River Valley                   11:31.8  7:27 
     60      7877  Dane Hendricks                 8  Southwestern/Benton            11:43.8  7:35 
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     61   48 7776  Brody Moore                    7  Lancaster                      11:44.3  7:35 
     62   49 7772  Elias Ingelbritsen             6  Lancaster                      11:45.5  7:36 
     63   50 7866  Bennett Woodhouse              8  River Valley                   11:48.0  7:37 
     64      7718  Cooper Biddick                 6  Fennimore                      11:51.0  7:39 
     65   51 7855  Karl Fair                      7  River Valley                   11:54.7  7:42 
     66      7742  Zayden Jelle                   8  Iowa-Grant                     11:55.6  7:42 
     67   52 6536  Karsyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                       11:56.1  7:42 
     68   53 7769  Aaron Bahl                     7  Lancaster                      11:56.3  7:43 
     69      7721  Jonah Collins                  6  Fennimore                      11:57.7  7:44 
     70   54 6655  Austin Langner                 8  Boscobel                       11:57.8  7:44 
     71      7809  Gabriel Armstrong              8  Platteville                    11:59.0  7:44 
     72   55 7657  Maicol Murillo-Galvez          8  Darlington                     12:03.2  7:47 
     73   56 7659  Valentin Orizaba-Martinez      6  Darlington                     12:05.7  7:49 
     74      7823  Kayden P. Welch                7  Platteville                    12:08.5  7:50 
     75      7719  Lukas Bomkamp                  6  Fennimore                      12:13.3  7:54 
     76   57 7629  Oliver Tlehuactle              6  Cuba City                      12:13.5  7:54 
     77      7778  Braxton Sturmer                6  Lancaster                      12:14.3  7:54 
     78      7652  Cristian Jimenez               6  Darlington                     12:17.1  7:56 
     79      7835  Bryce Mason                    8  River Ridge                    12:21.8  7:59 
     80      7811  Joseph H. Erickson             7  Platteville                    12:26.1  8:02 
     81   58 7858  Issac Howe                     6  River Valley                   12:37.7  8:09 
     82      7704  Tyson Wahlen                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:39.8  8:11 
     83   59 7630  Francis Vystrcil               8  Cuba City                      12:40.0  8:11 
     84      7662  Henry Riechers                 6  Darlington                     13:00.7  8:24 
     85      7623  Abraham Garcia                 6  Cuba City                      13:07.7  8:29 
     86      7650  Behrett Cecil                  8  Darlington                     13:15.7  8:34 
     87      7770  Westin Fritz                   8  Lancaster                      13:16.1  8:34 
     88      7627  Matthew Rehlinger              7  Cuba City                      13:21.4  8:38 
     89      7836  Nathan Parker                  8  River Ridge                    13:39.1  8:49 
     90      7691  Owen Jenkins                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:40.9  8:50 
     91   60 7857  Jamison Haas                   6  River Valley                   13:44.5  8:52 
     92      7880  Dawson Rouse                   6  Southwestern/Benton            13:49.4  8:56 
     93   61 7865  Edward Thomas                  7  River Valley                   14:10.0  9:09 
     94      7860  August Polkinghorne            7  River Valley                   14:11.9  9:10 
     95      7655  Alex Miranda-Adame             6  Darlington                     14:12.3  9:10 
     96      7779  Tristan Wunderlin              6  Lancaster                      14:24.6  9:18 
     97      7856  Benson Gribble                 7  River Valley                   14:37.6  9:27 
     98      7656  Anthony Moncada-Castro         6  Darlington                     14:39.9  9:28 
     99      7720  Elias Brown                    7  Fennimore                      14:43.0  9:30 
    100      7666  John Wiegel                    7  Darlington                     14:43.2  9:30 
    101      7813  Jonah Hall                     7  Platteville                    14:47.0  9:33 
    102      7699  Kegan Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:08.9  9:47 
    103      7649  Christian Catana-Simon         6  Darlington                     15:30.9 10:01 
    104      7654  Forrest Liddicoat              7  Darlington                     16:06.2 10:24 
    105      7814  Luka Krajnovic                 6  Platteville                    16:07.5 10:25 
    106      7684  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:09.5 10:26 
    107      7651  Mason Edge                     6  Darlington                     16:16.2 10:30 
    108      7690  Jensen Hertrampf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:21.6 10:34 
    109      7863  Myles Strobush                 7  River Valley                   19:01.1 12:17 
    110      7729  Austin Ottman                  7  Fennimore                      27:35.9 17:49 
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       1.    33  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:10.8  45:53.6 1:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nolan Allendorf            8  8:42.7
       2      4  Boden Chambers             8  8:44.1
       3      5  Logan Swinehart            8  9:03.3
       4      8  Talon Knutson              6  9:37.1
       5     13  Leif Nelson                8  9:46.4
       6   ( 20) Arrow Greenwood            7 10:01.3
       7   ( 21) Blake Robb                 8 10:01.6

       2.    71  Fennimore                                  ( 9:48.9  49:04.4 1:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bobby Schmidt              7  9:18.4
       2      9  Caiden Evans               7  9:39.7
       3     14  Koy Kartman                6  9:49.8
       4     15  Teegan Griswold            8  9:50.3
       5     27  Avery Hrubes               7 10:26.2
       6   ( 28) Riley Horsfall             7 10:29.2
       7   ( 35) James Dregne               8 10:53.4

       3.    87  Southwestern/Benton                        ( 9:54.3  49:31.2 2:08.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joshua Richardson          8  8:39.8
       2     10  Karson Gleason             8  9:41.6
       3     11  Isaac Doressler            7  9:42.4
       4     31  Scott Perkins              8 10:39.5
       5     34  Quinn Williams             6 10:47.9
       6   ( 37) Michael Adams              6 10:55.7
       7   ( 41) Rylan Hahn                 6 11:12.2

       4.   123  Platteville                                (10:21.7  51:48.3 1:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Leo Peterson               8  9:45.1
       2     16  Colin Fritz                6  9:52.3
       3     29  Max Peterson               8 10:37.7
       4     30  William Mast               7 10:38.8
       5     36  August C. Bohnhoft         6 10:54.4
       6   ( 42) Colton Tyson               6 11:15.9
       7   ( 45) Cole Wolf                  8 11:21.0

       5.   131  Darlington                                 (10:22.7  51:53.5 1:15.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Edward Soto-Alvarez        8  9:53.3
       2     19  Alex Stauffacher           8  9:56.8
       3     23  Easton Rear                6 10:08.3
       4     32  Charlie Reese              7 10:46.1
       5     40  Calix Thuli                6 11:09.0
       6   ( 55) Maicol Murillo-Galvez      8 12:03.2
       7   ( 56) Valentin Orizaba-Martinez  6 12:05.7

       6.   141  Cuba City                                  (10:26.1  52:10.1 2:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Branko Garcia              7  9:19.9
       2     18  Gabe Heins                 8  9:55.6
       3     26  Rylan Donar                6 10:13.2
       4     44  Kale Gustafson             7 11:17.0
       5     46  Evan Flesch                7 11:24.4
       6   ( 57) Oliver Tlehuactle          6 12:13.5
       7   ( 59) Francis Vystrcil           8 12:40.0
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       7.   160  Lancaster                                  (10:38.3  53:11.3 3:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Michael Kreul              8  8:42.7
       2     33  Cooper Graney              7 10:47.4
       3     38  Ethan McLimans             6 10:56.2
       4     39  Raylon Kipper              6 11:00.7
       5     48  Brody Moore                7 11:44.3
       6   ( 49) Elias Ingelbritsen         6 11:45.5
       7   ( 53) Aaron Bahl                 7 11:56.3

       8.   195  Boscobel                                   (11:04.2  55:20.9 1:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Owen Bacon                 6 10:02.5
       2     24  Ruger Wall                 7 10:08.4
       3     43  Korbyn Layton              7 11:16.1
       4     52  Karsyn Layton              6 11:56.1
       5     54  Austin Langner             8 11:57.8

       9.   231  River Valley                               (11:36.5  58:02.5 2:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Ramsey Amble               7 10:10.3
       2     47  Patrick Marck              8 11:31.8
       3     50  Bennett Woodhouse          8 11:48.0
       4     51  Karl Fair                  7 11:54.7
       5     58  Issac Howe                 6 12:37.7
       6   ( 60) Jamison Haas               6 13:44.5
       7   ( 61) Edward Thomas              7 14:10.0


